Williams Companies Corporate Contributions
January 1 - December 31, 2022

Party Amount
National Organizations
Democratic Governors Association D 50,000
Republican Governors Association R 100,000
Total $150,000
State Organizations
VA House Democrats 1,000
VA House Republican Campaign Committee 2,000
VA Legislative Black Caucus 2,000
VA Senate Democratic Caucus 2,500
VA Senate Republican Caucus 2,000
Reagan Fund (WA House Republican Leadership PAC) 2,500
Total $12,000
Other Organizations [501(c)(4) & (6), 527]
Leadership Council (Washington State) 2,500
RightNow 5,000
Senate Majority Fund 15,000
Virginia Oil and Gas Assoc. PAC 500
Total $23,000
Independent Expenditures
Total $0
State Contributions
New York
Gov. Kathy Hochul $2,500
Sen. Kevin Parker D 1,000
Total $3,500
Oregon
Rep. Daniel Bonham R $1,000
Rep. Vikki Breese-lverson R $1,000
Sen. Michael Dembrow D $1,000
Rep. Julie Fahey D $1,000
Sen. Lynn Findley R $1,000
Sen. Tim Knopp R $1,000
Sen. Kate Lieber D $1,000
Rep. Pam Marsh D $1,000
Rep. Dan Rayfield D $1,000
Rep. David Smith R $1,000
Rep. Greg Smith R $1,000



Sen. Rob Wagner
Total

South Carolina
Rep. Gilda Cobb-Hunter
Total

Virginia

Sen. Frank Ruff

Delegate Rip Sullivan
Delegate Otto Wachsmann
Delegate Tommy Wright
Total

Washington

Rep. Mary Dye
Rep. Joe Fitzgibbon
Sen. Shelly Short
Total

Total Contributions

O 20 00

$1,000

$12,000

1,000

$1,000

1,000
1,000

500
1,000

$3,500

$1,000
$500
1,000

2,500

$207,500



