## Williams Companies Corporate Contributions January 1 - December 31, 2022

	Party	Amount
National Organizations	_	<b>7</b> 0.000
Democratic Governors Association	D	50,000
Republican Governors Association	R	100,000
Total		\$150,000
State Organizations		
VA House Democrats		1,000
VA House Republican Campaign Committee		2,000
VA Legislative Black Caucus		2,000
VA Senate Democratic Caucus		2,500
VA Senate Republican Caucus		2,000
Reagan Fund (WA House Republican Leadership PAC)	)	2,500
Total		\$12,000
<b>Other Organizations</b> [501(c)(4) & (6), 527]		
Leadership Council (Washington State)		2,500
RightNow		5,000
Senate Majority Fund		15,000
Virginia Oil and Gas Assoc. PAC		500
Total		\$23,000
Independent Expenditures		
Total		\$0
<b>State Contributions</b>		
New York		
Gov. Kathy Hochul		\$2,500
Sen. Kevin Parker	D	1,000
Total		\$3,500
Oregon		
Rep. Daniel Bonham	R	\$1,000
Rep. Vikki Breese-Iverson	R	\$1,000
Sen. Michael Dembrow	D	\$1,000
Rep. Julie Fahey	D	\$1,000
Sen. Lynn Findley	R	\$1,000
Sen. Tim Knopp	R	\$1,000
Sen. Kate Lieber	D	\$1,000
Rep. Pam Marsh	D	\$1,000
Rep. Dan Rayfield	D	\$1,000
Rep. David Smith	R	\$1,000
Rep. Greg Smith	R	\$1,000

Sen. Rob Wagner	D	\$1,000
Total		\$12,000
South Carolina		
Rep. Gilda Cobb-Hunter	D	1,000
Total		\$1,000
Virginia		
Sen. Frank Ruff	R	1,000
Delegate Rip Sullivan	D	1,000
Delegate Otto Wachsmann	R	500
Delegate Tommy Wright	R	1,000
Total		\$3,500
Washington		
Rep. Mary Dye	R	\$1,000
Rep. Joe Fitzgibbon	D	\$500
Sen. Shelly Short	R	1,000
Total		2,500
<b>Total Contributions</b>		\$207,500